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Wilson Relays - 1/12/2019

Results - WILSON RELAYS
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:49.61

Snyder, Savanah JR r:0.15 Moyer, Erin JR

r:0.36 Appler, Sophia SR r:0.10 Pitorak, Carolyn JR

27.55 30.74 24.8426.48

ANP2 1:49.92

Harkrader, Katelyn 12 r:0.32 Muth, Haley 12

r:0.25 Thamm, Claudia 12 r:0.29 Dunigan, Caroline 11

28.66 31.41 24.2025.65

AEMM3 1:49.94

Champagne, Katie 12 r:-0.16 Shuryn, Lexi 11

r:0.02 Gravereaux, Chelsea 12r:0.09 Champagne, Maggie 12

27.42 32.51 24.4325.58

AHERSH4 1:56.11

Maloy, Taryn SR r:0.50 Tarkenton, Makayla SR

r:0.36 Fitterer, Maya JR r:-0.69 Fackler, Katie SR

29.21 31.81 25.3629.73

AHAT5 1:59.09

Hammer, Arielle 12 r:0.25 Fisher, Sheila 11

r:-0.12 Gutekunst, Jessica 12 r:0.20 Guan, Jackie 12

30.72 33.36 26.9228.09

AWATCH6 2:01.68

O'Reilly, Claudia r:+0.0 Lontai, Olivia

r:0.16 LoGiudice, Jillian r:0.20 Tam, Alyana

28.0728.24

ADHS7 2:03.14

Jacobson, Kelsey 12 r:+0.0 Marston, Araby 11

r:+0.0 Hoover, Sydney 12 r:+0.0 Myers, Taylar 11

31.85 33.41 27.8030.08

AUDU8 2:03.21

Lodewick, Juliet 11 r:0.50 Medvedev, Liz 12

r:0.20 Stelling, Allison 12 r:-0.08 Coccia, Sami 11

33.06 33.82 26.2030.13

ASWHS9 2:12.49

Collins, Leah 11 r:+0.0 Rupp, Kaya 10

r:0.51 Klansek, Allyson 10 r:0.49 Rebert, Cora 10

29.4932.29

BWILSN--- x1:57.96

Stambaugh, Jada JR r:0.28 Brigle, Hailey FR

r:0.17 Kahn, Ella FR r:0.09 Stambaugh, Hanna SO

30.53 32.83 26.0728.53

BNP--- x2:06.40

Grove, Lauren 12 r:+0.0 Halteman, Taylor 12

r:0.15 Brodhead, Abigail 11 r:0.15 Warner, Ryleigh 10

32.90 42.81 26.4924.20

BEMM--- x2:08.06

Yerger, Jordyn 12 r:+0.0 Timmins, Olivia 11

r:0.33 Nelson, Caroline 12 r:0.03 Bingham, Shannon 10

32.41 40.51 27.9627.18

CWILSN--- x2:10.14

Rapley, Lauren JR r:+0.0 Dietrich, Kayla FR

r:0.29 Shuman, Madison SO r:-0.24 Thomas, Kate SR

28.7932.39

BWATCH--- x2:15.36

Askin, Elizabeth r:+0.0 McGee, Megan

r:0.55 Abel, Maddy SR r:-0.49 Cheng, Erika

28.5434.78

BHAT--- x2:20.63

Pietrzak, Olivia 11 r:+0.0 Livingston, Gianna

r:0.18 Toporowski, Madeline 11r:0.21 Allison, Jennifer 11

27.8032.94

BUDU--- DQ

Nicholson, Nazhe 12 r:0.50 Stelling, Erica 09

r:0.53 Lochstet, Clarie 11 r:0.41 Andrulonis, Alanis 10

35.75 35.02 27.8731.23

AYSUBR--- DQ

Lawton, Hannah SR r:0.46 Sachar, India 11

r:0.42 Walsh, Keely 11 r:-0.04 Koller, Natalie SR

33.87 37.76 27.7732.69

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANP1 1:34.66

Faikish, Sean 11 r:0.26 Mancini, Evan 11

r:0.29 Clark, Nick 10 r:0.18 Fein, Ryley 12

23.45 27.25 20.6323.33

AWILSN2 1:35.76

Eberly, Caleb SR r:0.25 Valeriano, Max SR

r:0.20 Eberly, Malachi JR r:0.15 Heckman, Brody JR

24.39 27.19 21.1123.07

ALAS3 1:36.08

Grossi, Tim 09 r:0.07 O'Dare, Kevin 11

r:0.41 Szekely, Matt 12 r:0.25 Lewis, Matt 12

25.61 25.48 21.8723.12

AEMM4 1:39.56

Germano, Gio 11 r:0.04 Bova, Evan 12

r:0.38 Metzger, Devin 11 r:0.17 Sharp, Jack 11

25.38 27.55 22.6024.03

AHAT5 1:41.08

Emig, Luke 12 r:+0.0 McPoyle, Andrew 12

r:+0.0 Mignogna, Zack 11 r:+0.0 Sumner, Stuart 12

26.13 28.91 21.7424.30

AHERSH6 1:45.55

O'Connell, Brendan JR r:+0.0 Mills, Ian JR

r:0.21 Andrews, Nikita JR r:0.31 Aluquin, Anton SR

26.65 29.97 17.9630.97

ADHS7 1:46.10

Smick, Justin 11 r:0.20 Golden, Adam 11

r:0.44 Dunnigan, Joel 11 r:0.52 Rivera, Jaden 11

28.29 30.12 23.1724.52

AUDHS8 1:56.49

Yoon, Michael SO r:0.12 Luciani, Drew SR

r:0.02 Marcus, Andrew JR r:0.33 Boyd, RJ FR

29.62 30.90 26.3629.61

ASWHS9 2:00.60

Geiman, Zachary 12 r:0.18 Neiderer, Mason 09

r:0.44 Dunnock, Lucas 11 r:0.55 Wright, Seth 12

31.21 34.03 26.9428.42

AYSUBR10 2:02.04

Williams, Keagan 09 r:+0.0 Ports, Jack 10

r:-0.20 Brockington, Ryan SR r:0.10 Petersen, Brenden 10

33.07 36.97 26.1625.84

BLAS--- x1:42.39

Ellis, Ryan 11 r:0.26 Parkhill, Evan 12

r:0.22 Cunningham, Patrick 11r:0.37 Brogan, Sean 12

26.76 27.02 23.8124.80

BEMM--- x1:44.51

Kuzdzal, Patrick 12 r:0.15 Kocon, Cooper 11

r:0.03 Durrwachter, Kyle 11 r:0.16 Gertner, Matthew 12

26.80 29.05 22.6426.02

BWILSN--- x1:45.13

Thomas, Andrew SR r:0.33 Weigand, Spencer JR

r:0.21 Beougher, Brent SR r:0.40 Cavanaugh, Cameron SR

28.96 28.26 22.9524.96

BUDHS--- x2:00.37

Heisman, Andrew FR r:+0.0 Keillor, Aidan SO

r:+0.0 Netter, Eddie FR r:+0.0 Kolpakov, Andrey SO

32.90 33.05 26.2828.14

BNP--- x2:00.87

Detweiler, Micah 11 r:-0.05 Yi, Victor 10

r:0.66 Bell, Brayden 10 r:0.28 Forte, Nick 12

30.84 29.62 27.6932.72

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley 9th and 10th grade Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:50.86

Bradburn, Amalia SO r:0.38 Bitting, Kaitlyn SO

r:-0.03 Wenzel, Rylee SO r:0.18 Cherrie, Emily FR

29.29 30.70 24.9425.93

ANP2 1:52.13

Koerper, Lizzy 10 r:0.30 Fritz, Maddie 10

r:0.09 Thamm, Charlotte 10 r:-0.01 Daly, Kaelan 10

29.20 31.68 24.4026.85

AEMM3 1:52.41

King, Avery 09 r:0.23 Sharp, Lauren 09

r:0.20 Puentes, Mya 09 r:0.16 Rautzhan, Peyton 10

29.45 30.65 24.7727.54

AHERSH4 1:52.57

Ryland, Claire SO r:0.50 Kopec, Marissa FR

r:0.32 Weller, Ally SO r:0.04 Tafuto, Tori SO

28.77 32.79 23.9727.04

AUDU5 2:02.78

Pesti, Korinna 09 r:+0.0 Stelling, Erica 09

r:+0.0 Luciani, Anna 09 r:0.09 McManus, Grace 09

33.43 32.81 26.8929.65

ADHS6 2:02.80

O'Rourke, Katherine 09 r:0.17 Koicuba, Sadie 09

r:0.51 McHenry, Sophia 10 r:0.59 Trumble, Samantha 10

31.23 35.16 26.1330.28

AHAT7 2:04.25

Schulcz, Ciera 10 r:0.22 Schmitt, Katie 10

r:0.55 Bozzomo, Sara 09 r:-0.07 Bozzomo, Julia 10

31.94 35.67 26.0730.57

AWATCH8 2:09.67

Ekert, Keely r:0.75 McGee, Megan

r:0.51 Perez, Isabella r:0.39 Scammel, Madeline

32.97 35.74 28.3132.65

ASWHS9 2:09.81

Cromer, Madalyn 09 r:0.51 Klansek, Megan 09

r:0.26 Lucabaugh, Katerina 09r:0.41 Garrett, Eva 09

34.37 38.26 27.7229.46

BHERSH--- x2:00.65

Dye, Amelia FR r:-0.11 Zagaceta, Morgan SO

r:0.52 Tarkenton, Maggie FR r:0.30 Andrews, Sammy FR

31.39 32.63 27.3029.33
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BWILSN--- x2:00.70

Nigrini, Madeline FR r:0.22 Brigle, Hailey FR

r:0.29 Arguinzoni, Isyss SO r:0.09 Eckert, Leah FR

33.11 32.76 25.5029.33

BEMM--- x2:02.80

Buchman, Bella 10 r:0.29 White, Laryssa 09

r:0.34 Vlaeminck, Chloe 09 r:0.38 Schaffer, Caroline 09

30.84 33.03 30.2728.66

BNP--- x2:05.86

Zollars, Ava 09 r:0.38 Hutchinson, Luna 09

r:0.33 Brennan, Casey 10 r:0.14 Mitchell, Paige 09

30.39 32.94 30.0032.53

CWILSN--- x2:09.49

Creveling, Sarah SO r:0.20 Foight, Emily FR

r:0.36 Palmer, Lily SO r:0.17 Curtis, Natalie FR

34.37 36.61 28.3630.15

BUDU--- x2:12.46

Morina, Mela 09 r:+0.0 Caldwell, Michaela 09

r:+0.0 Andrews, Erin 09 r:+0.0 Darcy, Caitlyn 09

34.80 36.06 29.7831.82

CUDU--- x2:14.75

Lodewick, Shea 09 r:+0.0 Kulak, Amanda 09

r:0.45 Mosteller, Kayla 09 r:0.28 Wills, Tatyana 09

36.73 34.69 31.6831.65

BHAT--- x2:15.93

Grande, Maddie 10 r:0.33 Joyce, Elyse 10

r:+0.0 Wilson, Olivia 09 r:0.16 Liott, Sophia 09

37.07 40.42 26.8431.60

DWILSN--- x2:16.94

Dietrich, Kayla FR r:-0.29 Farrell, Morgan SO

r:0.27 Easteadt, Nora FR r:0.12 Shuman, Madison SO

37.08 36.46 29.5833.82

EWILSN--- x2:32.29

Russo, Megan FR r:0.06 Peterson, Zoe SO

r:0.18 Beougher, Corey FR r:0.11 Taylor, Chelsea SO

39.74 38.83 41.3532.37

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley 9th and 10th grade Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAS1 1:39.62

McBryan, Dan 10 r:0.25 Brooke, Gavin 09

r:0.40 Hearn, Harry 10 r:0.26 Buck, Quinn 09

26.36 27.63 21.5424.09

ANP2 1:39.95

Harkrader, Matthew 10 r:0.21 Clark, Nick 10

r:0.52 Bachman, Max 10 r:0.16 Faikish, Ryan 10

26.30 26.46 22.0225.17

AWILSN3 1:40.19

Corson, Chadd FR r:0.17 Meinhold, David SO

r:0.31 Cunningham, Joshua SOr:0.57 Campion, Connor SO

25.56 27.58 22.6824.37

AHERSH4 1:45.49

Blacker, Alex FR r:0.09 Drexler, Noah FR

r:0.23 Musante, Ben FR r:0.25 Mills, Bryce FR

26.69 30.28 23.4025.12

AHAT5 1:47.95

Spector, Seth 09 r:+0.0 Mignogna, Dylan 09

r:+0.0 Enge, James 10 r:+0.0 Warren, Tyler 10

26.71 30.23 22.8628.15

AUDHS6 1:52.13

Wilmoth, Logan FR r:0.32 Yoon, Michael SO

r:0.49 Zelkind, Max SO r:0.39 Price, Luke FR

29.17 30.96 25.8926.11

ADHS7 1:54.22

Granholm, Quinn 10 r:0.73 Marston, Robert 09

r:0.37 Kopp, Justin 10 r:0.44 Smolinski, Thomas 09

28.13 33.34 23.9028.85

ASWHS8 1:56.52

Collins, Bryan 09 r:+0.0 Neiderer, Mason 09

r:0.24 Cracium, Derek 10 r:0.25 Plesic, Richard 09

32.85 31.32 25.7026.65

AYSUBR9 1:58.25

Aparicio, Nicholas 10 r:+0.0 Walsh, Shea 09

r:+0.0 Koller, Calvin 10 r:+0.0 Brockington, Tyler 10

31.56 34.19 25.7326.77

BNP--- x1:46.43

Stressman, Kyle 10 r:0.19 Yi, Victor 10

r:0.21 Casey, Brendan 10 r:0.09 Engel, Luke 10

27.94 29.57 22.4926.43

BLAS--- x1:46.99

Acker, Andrew 09 r:+0.0 DeSantis, Trey 09

r:0.45 Sherry, Matthew 09 r:0.39 O'Malley, Jimmy 09

27.53 30.65 24.1524.66

BWILSN--- x1:47.61

Reeder, Cameron SO r:0.22 Heckman, Alex FR

r:0.16 Strieb, Samuel SO r:-0.02 Kline, Luke FR

26.80 29.92 24.2326.66

BHERSH--- x1:47.63

Paul, Tommy FR r:0.40 Clough, Colin FR

r:0.17 Brace, Shane FR r:0.06 Carricato, Dominic SO

r:+0.78  27.49 29.65 24.6425.85

BEMM--- x1:51.33

Glynn, Davin 10 r:-0.25 Mont, Owen 10

r:0.27 Lamack, AJ 09 r:0.35 Perose, Bobby 09

29.49 30.13 25.2226.49

CWILSN--- x1:58.90

Peterson, McCord SO r:0.51 Dengler, Sean FR

r:0.32 Boland, Tyler FR r:0.38 Fallon, Jonathan SO

30.47 33.89 26.7827.76

BUDHS--- x2:01.86

Haller, Nicholas FR r:0.20 Netter, Eddie FR

r:0.33 Ciccarone, Luca FR r:0.26 Heisman, Andrew FR

32.16 32.52 26.9030.28

BYSUBR--- x2:05.15

Williams, Keagan 09 r:0.49 Herink, Tyler 10

r:0.08 Gleba, Alex 10 r:0.23 Petersen, Brenden 10

33.87 35.18 26.1329.97

BHAT--- x2:18.79

Bartie, Matt 09 r:+0.0 Pae, Caleb 10

r:-0.05 O'Donnell, Matt 09 r:0.19 Hamme, Zack 09

36.04 38.19 33.0031.56

AEMM--- DQ

Soares, Nick 10 r:-0.03 Iacobelli, Michael 10

r:0.21 Shriver, Connor 10 r:-0.12 Rautzhan, Luke 10

25.44 27.65 22.0624.77

 
#5  Girls 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUDU1 7:38.70

Amdor, Abbie 12 r:-0.08 Braun, Elle 11

r:0.30 Braun, Molly 10 r:-0.43 Breslin, Aly 11

r:+0.80  25.87 54.76 1:53.381:24.19

25.78 54.86 1:25.53 1:56.08

26.00 55.26 1:25.66 1:55.72

25.92 54.51 1:24.18 1:53.52

AWILSN2 7:55.08

Snyder, Savanah JR r:0.02 Bradburn, Amalia SO

r:0.38 Foight, Margaret SR r:0.17 Kahn, Shelby SO

r:+0.67  27.47 57.92 2:00.031:28.87

26.67 56.79 1:28.12 1:58.97

27.42 58.29 1:30.25 2:00.91

26.16 55.45 1:25.08 1:55.17

ANP3 7:59.49

Schulz, Parker 12 r:0.15 Daly, Kaelan 10

r:0.50 Chiappa, Nicole 11 r:0.18 Dunigan, Caroline 11

r:+0.84  27.27 57.11 1:59.131:27.70

26.23 56.63 1:28.34 1:59.34

26.81 56.82 1:28.36 2:00.61

26.17 56.88 1:28.87 2:00.41

AEMM4 8:04.76

King, Reilly 12 r:0.15 Reinhard, Kera 10

r:0.20 Rautzhan, Peyton 10 r:0.34 King, Avery 09

r:+0.85  27.94 57.75 1:58.961:28.17

27.71 58.56 1:30.21 2:02.38

28.51 1:00.30 1:33.14 2:04.99

27.21 56.92 1:27.99 1:58.43

AHERSH5 8:12.40

Jones, Liz JR r:+0.0 Dye, Amelia FR

r:0.35 Eichman, Olivia SR r:0.31 Woronko, Angela SO

r:+0.81  27.80 57.78 2:02.211:28.55

27.57 59.47 1:32.31 2:04.35

27.72 59.77 1:32.06 2:05.30

26.64 56.98 1:28.71 2:00.54

AHAT6 8:18.34

Parker, Hannah 09 r:+0.0 Vergara, Ally 10

r:0.32 Vergara, Vivi 09 r:0.29 Bozzomo, Sara 09

26.67 57.45 2:01.121:29.35

28.38 1:01.56 1:36.05 2:10.11

26.60 56.24 1:26.98 1:59.89

26.20 59.20 1:33.32 2:07.22

ADHS7 8:50.91

Lowe, Gillian 12 r:0.27 Brockway, Langley 09

r:0.33 Miller, Hannah 10 r:0.28 Deitch, Kathryn 11

r:+0.88  30.82 1:05.48 2:17.711:41.57

28.11 1:00.94 1:35.92 2:09.68

29.01 1:03.04 1:38.37 2:13.18

29.53 1:02.86 1:36.69 2:10.34
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AYSUBR8 9:20.75

Lawton, Hannah SR r:+0.0 Coleman, Kira SR

r:0.23 Walsh, Keely 11 r:0.59 Lonergan, Megan 09

r:+0.82  31.11 1:05.22 2:15.401:40.40

31.25 1:06.33 1:43.07 2:20.00

31.24 1:06.03 1:42.33 2:18.43

34.25 1:11.83 1:50.19 2:26.92

BNP--- x8:28.59

Peters, Abby 11 r:+0.0 Toussaint, Olivia 11

r:+0.0 Muth, Haley 12 r:+0.0 Hutchinson, Luna 09

27.97 59.16 2:06.071:32.52

27.29 58.41 1:31.65 2:04.65

28.33 1:01.23 1:34.75 2:07.80

28.95 1:02.30 1:36.60 2:10.07

BWILSN--- x8:49.94

Cherrie, Anna SO r:+0.0 Eckert, Leah FR

r:0.15 Foight, Emily FR r:0.22 Stambaugh, Jada JR

r:+0.71  29.85 1:02.89 2:10.691:36.90

29.70 1:03.40 1:37.75 2:16.98

23.48 58.65 1:34.99 2:10.23

29.39 1:03.59 1:38.32 2:12.04

BDHS--- x9:28.46

Jacobson, Kelsey 12 r:0.50 Delp, Emily 11

r:0.46 Eakins, Addison 11 r:0.17 Diorio, Julia 12

r:+0.86  30.36 1:04.28 2:13.431:39.00

32.68 1:09.36 1:47.61 2:24.15

32.09 1:07.88 1:45.88 2:23.11

32.23 1:10.15 1:49.08 2:27.77

 
#6  Boys 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAS1 6:58.23

Szekely, Matt 12 r:0.42 Goodyear, Connor 10

r:0.26 Patti, Alex 11 r:0.21 Smith, Liam 11

r:+0.69  24.13 50.72 1:44.561:17.48

24.98 51.95 1:19.15 1:45.90

24.21 51.61 1:19.35 1:46.87

23.24 48.77 1:14.69 1:40.90

ANP2 7:01.55

Fein, Ryley 12 r:0.54 Bachman, Max 10

r:0.58 Schwar, Luke 11 r:0.35 Degodny, Eric 11

r:+0.78  23.85 49.82 1:41.231:15.71

24.41 51.25 1:18.37 1:45.79

23.76 51.14 1:20.19 1:48.67

23.57 49.53 1:17.32 1:45.86

AWILSN3 7:07.03

Curran, Donovan SR r:0.25 Heckman, Brody JR

r:0.42 Cobaugh, Gabe JR r:0.23 Valeriano, Max SR

r:+0.69  23.11 49.17 1:42.311:15.63

23.36 49.79 1:16.27 1:42.88

24.51 52.56 1:22.61 1:52.25

23.80 51.22 1:20.40 1:49.59

AEMM4 7:28.33

Sharp, Jack 11 r:0.51 Magditch, Alex 09

r:0.36 Soares, Nick 10 r:0.39 Rautzhan, Luke 10

r:+0.85  24.73 51.91 1:49.331:20.73

26.58 56.97 1:29.04 2:01.58

24.74 52.05 1:20.07 1:47.89

24.78 52.13 1:20.52 1:49.53

AHERSH5 7:33.89

Cramer, Andy SO r:+0.0 Musante, Ben FR

r:+0.0 Mills, Bryce FR r:+0.0 Mills, Ian JR

25.63 53.92 1:51.991:23.15

25.60 54.30 1:23.39 1:51.93

25.49 54.92 1:25.69 1:55.65

25.17 53.67 1:23.78 1:54.32

AUDHS6 7:56.26

Andrulonis, Jonas FR r:0.38 Gewartowski, Nicholas JR

r:0.02 Kressman, Jared JR r:-0.42 Marcus, Andrew JR

r:+0.89  26.37 55.52 1:56.251:25.99

25.63 55.19 1:26.25 1:56.72

26.46 57.22 1:28.74 2:00.33

27.04 58.18 1:30.64 2:02.96

ADHS7 7:59.21

Granholm, Quinn 10 r:0.48 Kopp, Justin 10

r:0.44 Cornish, William 12 r:0.40 Smolinski, Jan 12

r:+0.87  26.64 55.65 1:55.251:25.67

28.00 1:00.60 1:34.93 2:08.42

26.13 56.02 1:26.74 1:57.13

25.73 55.73 1:27.12 1:58.41

AHAT8 8:18.22

Best, Andrew 11 r:0.32 Bauman, Brian 12

r:0.18 Thron, Eric 11 r:0.33 Enge, James 10

r:+0.75  27.35 57.43 1:58.681:28.29

27.08 59.24 1:32.26 2:03.93

28.67 1:01.27 1:34.90 2:06.77

28.94 1:02.14 1:36.34 2:08.84

AYSUBR9 8:35.65

Walsh, Shea 09 r:+0.0 Gleba, Alex 10

r:0.36 Ports, Jack 10 r:0.69 Herink, Garrett SR

r:+0.82  27.42 58.27 2:01.661:29.64

29.95 1:03.29 1:37.21 2:11.87

28.61 1:03.51 1:39.46 2:13.68

29.14 1:01.60 1:35.01 2:08.44

BNP--- x7:30.56

Trautz, Sage 11 r:0.56 Klein, William 11

r:0.34 Harkrader, Matthew 10r:0.02 Engel, Luke 10

r:+0.80  25.85 54.58 1:56.301:25.64

24.84 53.17 1:22.04 1:51.02

24.25 52.38 1:22.24 1:51.11

24.22 52.89 1:22.61 1:52.13

BWILSN--- x7:45.19

Thomas, Andrew SR r:0.29 Hebel, Evan SO

r:0.46 Peterson, McCord SO r:0.21 Strieb, Samuel SO

r:+0.87  25.92 54.48 1:53.771:24.13

25.79 55.98 1:26.73 1:56.71

27.29 58.47 1:30.12 2:02.03

24.77 52.99 1:22.75 1:52.68

BLAS--- x7:47.27

McFadden, Liam 11 r:0.36 Hearn, Harry 10

r:0.33 McCloskey, Will 09 r:0.51 McLaughlin, Keegan 12

r:+0.68  25.24 53.16 1:51.031:22.15

25.71 54.96 1:23.00 1:51.34

25.98 56.00 1:27.44 1:59.76

27.80 59.72 1:32.96 2:05.14

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEMM1 1:48.86

Champagne, Katie 12 r:+0.0 Sharp, Lauren 09

r:0.41 Heilenman, Abby 12 r:0.26 Gravereaux, Chelsea 12

27.52 27.88 20.0833.38

AUDU2 1:49.89

DiMartile, Meghan 09 r:-0.06 Braun, Elle 11

r:0.12 Pesti, Korinna 09 r:0.29 Braun, Molly 10

27.54 26.82 26.2929.24

ANP3 1:52.64

Harkrader, Katelyn 12 r:0.34 Brodhead, Abigail 11

r:0.33 Koerper, Lizzy 10 r:0.27 Stephens, Julia 11

28.75 27.98 28.1727.74

AHERSH4 1:53.32

Ryland, Claire SO r:0.35 Dye, Amelia FR

r:0.07 Woronko, Angela SO r:0.35 Maloy, Taryn SR

28.48 30.01 27.7727.06

AWILSN5 1:53.72

Snyder, Savanah JR r:+0.0 Foight, Margaret SR

r:0.15 Stambaugh, Jada JR r:-0.04 Bradburn, Amalia SO

28.54 32.97 27.8824.33

AYSUBR6 1:58.65

Abel, Maddy SR r:0.37 Beaudoin, Annabelle 11

r:0.36 Hunt, Savannah 09 r:0.58 Guyer, Sophia 10

31.99 28.05 29.7128.90

ADHS7 2:00.17

O'Rourke, Katherine 09 r:+0.0 Miller, Hannah 10

r:+0.0 Jacobson, Kelsey 12 r:+0.0 Brockway, Langley 09

31.00 29.98 28.8830.31

ASWHS8 2:06.85

Green, Cara 12 r:+0.0 Klansek, Megan 09

r:0.34 Cromer, Madalyn 09 r:0.23 Bish, Megan 10

31.06 38.56 29.5127.72

AWATCH9 2:07.04

O'Reilly, Claudia r:+0.0 Lippitt, Jordyn

r:+0.0 Askin, Elizabeth r:0.35 Ekert, Keely

28.2934.31

BEMM--- x2:01.09

Buchman, Bella 10 r:0.35 Vlaeminck, Chloe 09

r:0.28 Yerger, Jordyn 12 r:0.12 Nelson, Caroline 12

30.82 30.22 29.8430.21

BHERSH--- x2:04.75

Fitterer, Maya JR r:0.12 Andrews, Sammy FR

r:0.55 Tarkenton, Maggie FR r:0.12 Aluquin, Lindsay JR

31.47 30.93 30.4531.90

BNP--- x2:05.61

Zollars, Ava 09 r:0.35 Pironti, Olivia SR

r:0.17 Sheely, Leanne 10 r:0.41 Voss, Madeleine 12

30.99 33.38 27.9733.27
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BWILSN--- x2:12.67

Creveling, Sarah SO r:+0.0 Nigrini, Madeline FR

r:0.54 Rapley, Lauren JR r:-0.07 Shuman, Madison SO

34.92 31.31 33.4932.95

CWILSN--- x2:16.83

Easteadt, Nora FR r:0.14 Motley, Lillian FR

r:0.09 Thomas, Kate SR r:0.12 Beougher, Corey FR

35.74 32.46 34.6234.01

BSWHS--- x2:20.09

Collins, Leah 11 r:+0.0 Klansek, Allyson 10

r:0.48 Rebert, Cora 10 r:0.29 Rupp, Kaya 10

35.76 44.17 33.7726.39

BDHS--- x2:21.97

Delp, Emily 11 r:+0.0 Rinehart, Natalie 09

r:0.15 Koicuba, Sadie 09 r:0.30 Eakins, Addison 11

38.54 43.30 32.9027.23

BWATCH--- x2:23.39

Fowlie, Jessica r:+0.0 Arkelian, Madeline

r:+0.0 Balla, Hannah r:+0.0 Tam, Alyana

32.4536.21

BUDU--- DQ

Lodewick, Juliet 11 r:+0.0 Lodewick, Shea 09

r:+0.0 Andrews, Erin 09 r:-0.01 Morina, Mela 09

33.77 1:37.63

AHAT--- DQ

Schulcz, Ciera 10 r:-0.52 Wilson, Olivia 09

r:0.15 Schmitt, Katie 10 r:0.10 Hammer, Arielle 12

32.81 29.29 29.0131.58

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANP1 1:37.54

Faikish, Sean 11 r:+0.0 Hall, Tyler 12

r:0.09 Harkrader, Matthew 10r:0.17 Stressman, Kyle 10

26.03 23.60 25.7122.20

ALAS2 1:40.64

Grossi, Tim 09 r:0.23 Brosky, Paul 10

r:0.31 McBryan, Dan 10 r:0.14 Ellis, Ryan 11

25.68 24.55 25.2025.21

AWILSN3 1:42.89

Corson, Chadd FR r:0.30 Cobaugh, Gabe JR

r:0.22 Hebel, Evan SO r:0.39 Reeder, Cameron SO

25.81 26.00 25.0726.01

AHAT4 1:43.76

Spector, Seth 09 r:0.26 Thron, Eric 11

r:0.37 Emig, Luke 12 r:0.17 Mignogna, Zack 11

27.18 26.44 25.4724.67

AHERSH5 1:47.10

O'Connell, Brendan JR r:0.10 Drexler, Noah FR

r:0.59 Paul, Tommy FR r:0.27 Fackler, Charlie SR

26.71 26.51 27.6626.22

ASWHS6 1:47.29

Hargis, Jeremy 11 r:0.42 Tilmes, Ben 12

r:+0.0 Shoul, Mike 11 r:0.17 Jones, Todd 12

27.10 26.47 26.1527.57

AEMM7 1:48.67

Kuzdzal, Patrick 12 r:+0.0 Germano, Gio 11

r:0.09 Magditch, Alex 09 r:0.52 Glynn, Davin 10

27.14 23.64 26.6831.21

AYSUBR8 1:56.89

Rogers, Charles SR r:0.30 Zortman, CJ 11

r:0.23 Aparicio, Nicholas 10 r:0.02 Gleba, Alex 10

27.94 26.58 31.1531.22

AUDHS9 1:58.25

Brennan, Connor FR r:+0.0 Mosteller, Eric JR

r:+0.0 Wilmoth, Logan FR r:0.33 Portnoy, Ashton SO

31.24 30.56 24.4631.99

ADHS10 2:06.36

Willet, Collin 11 r:+0.0 Marston, Robert 09

r:-0.75 Allen, Andrew 09 r:0.42 Smick, Justin 11

37.05 30.96 26.7831.57

BLAS--- x1:45.06

Zeibari, Kevork 10 r:0.47 Blatney, August 10

r:0.05 Grossi, Luke 10 r:0.18 Acker, Andrew 09

26.58 26.28 26.1226.08

BEMM--- x1:51.24

Lamack, AJ 09 r:0.16 Mont, Owen 10

r:0.17 Metzger, Seth 09 r:0.14 Durrwachter, Kyle 11

28.13 27.14 27.5228.45

BNP--- x1:56.24

Klein, William 11 r:0.48 Fischer, Christian 09

r:0.09 Casey, Brendan 10 r:-0.08 Amberger, Jake 10

28.42 28.03 31.9727.82

BDHS--- x2:40.14

Bowman, Steven 09 r:+0.0 Scott, zac SR

r:+0.0 Kim, Ethan 09 r:0.34 Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10

41.95 44.27 29.4844.44

 
#9  Mixed 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANP1 3:19.79

Daly, Kaelan W10 r:0.06 Faikish, Sean M11

r:0.24 Thamm, Claudia W12 r:0.08 Fein, Ryley M12

r:+0.68  26.02 55.29 46.7222.09

16.16 52.47 21.27 45.31

AHAT2 3:25.38

Emig, Luke M12 r:0.40 Parker, Hannah W09

r:0.30 Sumner, Stuart M12 r:0.48 Vergara, Vivi W09

r:+0.74  24.13 49.38 55.2425.86

22.30 47.12 25.47 53.64

AUDU3 3:29.76

Gewartowski, Nick M r:0.38 Braun, Elle W11

r:0.21 Pendleton, Laura W11 r:0.13 DiMartile, Jake M

r:+0.79  24.44 50.94 53.7025.93

26.56 56.37 22.74 48.75

AEMM4 3:33.20

Shriver, Connor M10 r:+0.0 Heilenman, Abby W12

r:0.06 Champagne, Maggie W12r:0.19 Gertner, Matthew M12

r:+0.71  24.66 51.59 56.8226.24

26.23 54.94 23.27 49.85

ALAS5 3:37.34

Pave, Andrew M11 r:0.35 Comerford, DJ M12

r:0.45 LoGiudice, Jillian W r:0.25 O'Reilly, Claudia W

r:+0.73  24.06 49.75 49.8423.25

27.78 58.78 28.02 58.97

AWILSN6 3:39.32

Cobaugh, Gabe MJR r:+0.0 Pitorak, Carolyn WJR

r:0.11 Kahn, Ella WFR r:0.24 Beougher, Brent MSR

r:+0.76  24.15 50.51 56.6226.67

27.55 58.36 25.19 53.83

ASWHS7 3:39.76

Lucabaugh, Katerina W09 r:0.13 Jones, Todd M12

r:0.29 Albrecht, Lilianna W11r:0.39 Tilmes, Ben M12

r:+0.85  28.23 58.30 51.6124.39

27.60 58.65 23.99 51.20

ADHS8 3:43.89

Dunnigan, Joel M11 r:0.57 Myers, Taylar W11

r:0.26 Deitch, Kathryn W11 r:0.36 Smolinski, Jan M12

r:+0.82  24.30 51.02 1:01.5128.89

28.05 58.90 24.67 52.46

AHERSH9 3:51.43

Aluquin, Anton MSR r:0.32 Clough, Caroline WJR

r:0.20 Zagaceta, Morgan WSOr:0.25 Carricato, Dominic MSO

r:+0.79  26.59 56.49 58.1327.51

28.35 1:00.85 26.35 55.96

AYSUBR10 4:04.61

Herink, Garrett MSR r:0.47 Herink, Tyler M10

r:0.29 Lawton, Hannah WSR r:0.47 Coleman, Kira WSR

r:+0.82  26.29 55.61 1:05.4831.21

30.39 1:04.06 27.14 59.46

BNP--- x3:29.65

Mancini, Evan M11 r:0.55 Freece, Robert M09

r:0.16 Schulz, Parker W12 r:0.03 Chiappa, Nicole W11

r:+0.69  23.74 49.08 51.8124.54

25.90 54.66 25.66 54.10

BLAS--- x3:54.12

O'Malley, Jimmy M09 r:+0.0 McCloskey, Will M09

r:0.29 Lippitt, Jordyn W r:0.19 Lontai, Olivia W

r:+0.80  31.32 1:07.87 1:00.5527.75

25.70 54.28 24.00 51.42

BWILSN--- x4:01.33

Easteadt, Nora WFR r:0.16 Foight, Emily WFR

r:0.37 Sachetta, Dan MSR r:0.34 Peterson, McCord MSO

r:+0.79  31.16 1:04.98 1:04.7530.37

25.52 55.38 26.54 56.22

BEMM--- x4:02.00

Engel, Claire W10 r:0.03 Timmins, Olivia W11

r:0.02 Strella, Dylan M10 r:0.21 Young, Jake M12

r:+0.87  31.02 1:04.75 1:05.5030.78

26.76 56.77 26.07 54.98

BSWHS--- x4:16.76

Rebert, Cora W10 r:+0.0 Wright, Seth M12

r:0.61 Klansek, Allyson W10 r:0.45 Geiman, Zachary M12

31.84 1:07.62 1:03.8229.53

1:13.29
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CWILSN--- x4:26.51

Dietrich, Kayla WFR r:0.34 Medina Montanez, Pablo MSR

r:0.24 Rodriguez, Alina WSO r:0.15 Rodriguez, Josiah MSR

r:+0.86  30.83 1:06.43 1:10.7732.42

32.10 1:07.76 28.54 1:01.55

 
#10  Girls 400 Yard 4 x 100 IM Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUDU1 4:07.06

Amdor, Abbie 12 r:0.08 Pendleton, Laura 11

r:0.21 Wilmoth, Lia 12 r:0.27 Breslin, Aly 11

r:+0.87  27.84 1:00.03 1:04.5731.11

29.65 1:03.45 27.71 59.01

AWILSN2 4:07.20

Bitting, Kaitlyn SO r:0.25 Foight, Margaret SR

r:0.49 Moyer, Erin JR r:0.10 Kahn, Shelby SO

r:+0.72  29.58 1:01.76 1:02.9829.75

29.87 1:03.04 27.36 59.42

AEMM3 4:12.94

Gravereaux, Chelsea 12 r:0.24 Champagne, Katie 12

r:0.30 King, Avery 09 r:0.14 Reinhard, Kera 10

r:+0.89  27.79 1:01.72 1:01.0027.49

30.33 1:05.43 28.52 1:04.79

AHERSH4 4:19.30

Fickett, Makennah FR r:-0.60 Aluquin, Lindsay JR

r:0.51 Tarkenton, Makayla SRr:0.19 Weller, Ally SO

r:+0.79  28.84 1:03.32 1:06.2530.40

32.08 1:06.75 29.46 1:02.98

ANP5 4:23.03

Koerper, Lizzy 10 r:+0.0 Stephens, Julia 11

r:0.45 Thamm, Charlotte 10 r:-0.38 Muth, Haley 12

r:+0.83  29.25 1:04.03 1:08.4129.69

28.41 1:10.96 24.47 59.63

AHAT6 4:24.60

Gutekunst, Jessica 12 r:+0.0 Vergara, Ally 10

r:+0.0 Parker, Hannah 09 r:+0.0 Vergara, Vivi 09

r:+1.06  32.15 1:12.84 1:02.6825.60

30.74 1:05.14 29.72 1:03.94

AYSUBR7 4:47.32

Lawton, Hannah SR r:+0.0 Bowen, Carly 09

r:+0.0 Walsh, Keely 11 r:0.26 Koller, Natalie SR

36.33 1:17.20 1:13.1133.64

37.18 1:17.21 35.44 59.80

ASWHS8 4:49.65

Cromer, Madalyn 09 r:0.48 Lucabaugh, Katerina 09

r:-0.62 Garrett, Eva 09 r:0.55 Bish, Megan 10

r:+0.93  38.17 1:17.94 1:15.2034.19

31.19 1:08.73 31.49 1:07.78

ADHS9 4:50.36

McHenry, Sophia 10 r:0.20 Koicuba, Sadie 09

r:0.16 Jacobson, Kelsey 12 r:0.30 Deitch, Kathryn 11

35.30 1:13.42 1:16.4236.36

32.56 1:10.15 32.96 1:10.37

BWILSN--- x4:43.48

Nigrini, Madeline FR r:+0.0 Palmer, Lily SO

r:+0.0 Cherrie, Anna SO r:+0.0 Gundersen, Kaitlyn FR

32.87 1:12.55 1:11.7134.38

32.53 1:10.03 32.91 1:09.19

BUDU--- x4:44.96

Medvedev, Liz 12 r:0.55 Lochstet, Clarie 11

r:0.06 Andrews, Erin 09 r:0.35 Caldwell, Michaela 09

r:+0.81  33.38 1:08.09 1:12.7033.57

32.08 1:12.73 33.18 1:11.44

BEMM--- x4:54.75

White, Laryssa 09 r:+0.0 Hark, Abby 09

r:0.24 Engel, Claire 10 r:0.18 Schaffer, Caroline 09

r:+0.89  32.32 1:11.31 1:11.6230.27

34.94 1:14.62 35.74 1:17.20

BDHS--- x5:16.88

Rinehart, Natalie 09 r:+0.0 Locondro, Marissa 11

r:+0.0 Andrews, Jade 10 r:0.41 Andrews, Telia 10

r:+0.83  37.48 1:21.43 1:14.0932.58

35.27 1:19.15 36.18 1:22.21

BNP--- DQ

Huebner, Brigid 11 r:0.18 Montague, Jane 11

r:-0.14 McLaughlin, Grace 11r:0.47 Grove, Lauren 12

r:+0.86  34.25 1:13.87 1:13.3234.73

33.59 1:10.92 31.60 1:10.46

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard 4 x 100 IM Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANP1 3:29.92

Fein, Ryley 12 r:0.32 Degodny, Eric 11

r:0.25 Clark, Nick 10 r:0.07 Faikish, Sean 11

r:+0.76  24.93 52.17 54.1825.32

25.06 53.12 22.75 50.45

AWILSN2 3:35.97

Eberly, Caleb SR r:0.23 Eberly, Malachi JR

r:0.47 Valeriano, Max SR r:0.20 Curran, Donovan SR

r:+0.70  24.53 54.43 54.9424.51

25.69 55.29 23.00 51.31

AUDHS3 3:38.74

DiMartile, Jake JR r:0.34 Jensen, Matthew JR

r:0.05 Pro, Kyle JR r:0.32 Duthie, Zachary SR

r:+0.67  25.04 54.93 51.3724.11

24.22 53.38 28.67 59.06

ALAS4 3:39.27

Smith, Liam 11 r:0.33 Szekely, Matt 12

r:0.14 Cunningham, Patrick 11r:0.28 Patti, Alex 11

r:+0.78  25.35 54.37 54.1124.86

26.20 55.30 26.82 55.49

AHERSH5 3:50.77

Andrews, Nikita JR r:+0.0 Blacker, Alex FR

r:+0.0 Drexler, Noah FR r:+0.0 Mills, Ian JR

27.00 56.64 56.3225.72

26.64 58.78 27.43 59.03

AEMM6 3:53.04

Bova, Evan 12 r:0.16 Kocon, Cooper 11

r:0.06 Sharp, Jack 11 r:0.21 Soares, Nick 10

r:+0.75  27.80 58.43 59.0527.94

27.73 58.94 25.98 56.62

AYSUBR7 4:05.05

Zortman, CJ 11 r:0.50 Lonergan, Devon SR

r:0.33 Peters, Matt 11 r:0.39 Koller, Calvin 10

r:+0.70  28.02 59.25 1:00.2528.25

28.14 1:03.91 27.91 1:01.64

AHAT8 4:05.69

Best, Andrew 11 r:0.49 Bauman, Brian 12

r:0.31 Mignogna, Dylan 09 r:0.26 Mignogna, Zack 11

r:+0.76  28.34 1:01.97 1:05.4329.89

28.29 1:00.37 26.37 57.92

ASWHS9 4:15.91

Plesic, Richard 09 r:-0.09 Hargis, Jeremy 11

r:0.29 Dunnock, Lucas 11 r:0.23 Shoul, Mike 11

30.90 1:07.29 1:01.5826.78

29.05 1:05.56 28.47 1:01.48

ADHS10 4:38.71

Smolinski, Thomas 09 r:0.46 Bowman, Steven 09

r:-0.03 Golden, Adam 11 r:0.20 Smick, Justin 11

r:+0.72  28.84 1:04.97 1:29.0641.52

27.18 1:01.69 27.84 1:02.99

BLAS--- x3:46.10

McBryan, Dan 10 r:0.42 Blatney, August 10

r:0.34 Brosky, Paul 10 r:0.33 Brooke, Gavin 09

r:+0.70  26.50 56.79 57.2226.12

25.29 55.36 27.46 56.73

BWILSN--- x4:02.82

Hebel, Evan SO r:0.29 Beougher, Brent SR

r:0.29 Weigand, Spencer JR r:0.30 Heckman, Alex FR

r:+0.72  27.68 1:00.78 59.8328.38

27.69 1:00.09 29.62 1:02.12

BNP--- x4:09.71

Klein, Scott 09 r:+0.0 Wauls, Nathan 09

r:+0.0 Woolaver, Ryan 09 r:+0.0 Detweiler, Micah 11

29.77 1:01.21 1:00.6828.56

29.92 1:06.33 28.66 1:01.49

BEMM--- x4:18.81

Petre, Paul 11 r:0.48 Perose, Bobby 09

r:0.47 Puri, Jai 09 r:0.25 Young, Jake 12

r:+0.70  28.88 1:01.20 1:03.1530.00

30.40 1:07.78 31.55 1:06.68

BUDHS--- x4:32.78

Boyd, RJ FR r:+0.0 Ciccarone, Luca FR

r:+0.0 Keillor, Aidan SO r:+0.0 Price, Luke FR

32.04 1:07.63 1:09.5632.11

32.53 1:08.12 31.75 1:07.47

 
#12  Girls 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUDU1 1:46.34

Braun, Molly 10 r:0.40 Breslin, Aly 11

r:0.21 Pendleton, Laura 11 r:0.27 Amdor, Abbie 12

r:+0.84  26.88 27.01 25.2327.22

AWILSN2 1:46.72

Appler, Sophia SR r:+0.0 Bitting, Kaitlyn SO

r:0.48 Snyder, Savanah JR r:0.21 Kahn, Shelby SO

r:+0.71  27.07 33.36 26.1920.10
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ANP3 1:47.89

Thamm, Claudia 12 r:0.40 Thamm, Charlotte 10

r:0.17 Daly, Kaelan 10 r:0.23 Dunigan, Caroline 11

r:+0.77  26.72 27.37 26.4327.37

AEMM4 1:49.01

Gravereaux, Chelsea 12 r:0.27 Champagne, Katie 12

r:0.08 Puentes, Mya 09 r:0.29 Reinhard, Kera 10

r:+0.88  26.25 26.78 28.3427.64

AYSUBR5 1:59.65

Abel, Maddy SR r:0.29 Guyer, Sophia 10

r:0.68 Hunt, Savannah 09 r:0.09 Lonergan, Megan 09

r:+0.97  33.15 28.10 28.9829.42

AHAT6 2:01.06

Gutekunst, Jessica 12 r:+0.0 Guan, Jackie 12

r:+0.0 Fisher, Sheila 11 r:+0.0 Wilson, Elizabeth 11

29.16 30.51 30.1831.21

ASWHS7 2:01.89

Green, Cara 12 r:0.06 Bish, Megan 10

r:0.35 Garrett, Eva 09 r:0.33 Albrecht, Lilianna 11

r:+0.93  31.15 30.57 29.0131.16

AWATCH8 2:02.20

Lontai, Olivia r:+0.0 LoGiudice, Jillian

r:0.13 Tam, Alyana r:0.25 Lippitt, Jordyn

30.39 29.86 22.9039.05

ADHS9 2:03.34

O'Rourke, Katherine 09 r:0.50 Andrews, Telia 10

r:0.60 McHenry, Sophia 10 r:0.33 Hoover, Sydney 12

r:+0.74  29.62 33.40 29.6230.70

BNP--- x1:57.23

Peters, Abby 11 r:0.49 Boland Bintner, Maureen 12

r:0.42 McLaughlin, Grace 11 r:0.37 Davis, Julia 11

28.35 28.35 28.4832.05

BHERSH--- x1:57.55

Fackler, Katie SR r:+0.0 Kopec, Marissa FR

r:+0.0 Fitterer, Maya JR r:+0.0 Eichman, Olivia SR

29.76 29.54 28.9629.29

BWILSN--- x1:59.19

Arguinzoni, Isyss SO r:0.31 Brigle, Hailey FR

r:0.26 Gundersen, Kaitlyn FRr:0.40 Palmer, Lily SO

r:+0.77  29.76 29.14 30.1230.17

BEMM--- x1:59.24

Bingham, Shannon 10 r:-0.15 Buchman, Bella 10

r:0.07 Nelson, Caroline 12 r:0.26 Hark, Abby 09

r:+1.09  30.84 28.64 31.5528.21

BUDU--- x2:04.13

Stelling, Allison 12 r:+0.0 Mosteller, Kayla 09

r:+0.0 Caldwell, Michaela 09 r:+0.0 Luciani, Anna 09

31.57 1:02.78 29.96

CWILSN--- x2:12.95

Curtis, Natalie FR r:0.30 Shuman, Madison SO

r:0.31 Beougher, Corey FR r:0.21 Motley, Lillian FR

r:+0.84  32.21 32.47 33.3534.92

BWATCH--- x2:15.15

Ashoff, Charlotte r:-0.34 Askin, Elizabeth

r:0.29 Cheng, Erika r:0.55 Perez, Isabella

r:+0.94  35.84 32.35 32.3034.66

AHERSH--- DQ

Weller, Ally SO r:0.23 Maloy, Taryn SR

r:-0.14 Tafuto, Tori SO r:0.27 Jones, Liz JR

r:+0.83  27.71 28.79 26.6927.35

BDHS--- DQ

Rinehart, Natalie 09 r:+0.0 Andrews, Jade 10

r:-0.26 Diorio, Julia 12 r:0.31 Lowe, Gillian 12

r:+0.87 30.8334.45

 
#13  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEMM1 1:36.69

Kocon, Cooper 11 r:0.17 Iacobelli, Michael 10

r:0.21 Metzger, Devin 11 r:0.11 Germano, Gio 11

r:+0.77  25.91 23.40 23.2824.10

ALAS2 1:36.78

Szekely, Matt 12 r:0.40 Patti, Alex 11

r:0.32 McFadden, Liam 11 r:0.38 Hearn, Harry 10

r:+0.71  23.70 24.38 24.1924.51

AWILSN3 1:37.14

Eberly, Malachi JR r:0.38 Cunningham, Joshua SO

r:-0.04 Corson, Chadd FR r:0.14 Beougher, Brent SR

r:+0.73  24.00 24.77 24.3324.04

ANP4 1:37.51

Clark, Nick 10 r:0.36 Degodny, Eric 11

r:0.25 Faikish, Ryan 10 r:-0.03 Hall, Tyler 12

r:+0.71  24.24 25.24 23.3824.65

AHAT5 1:41.26

Spector, Seth 09 r:+0.0 Warren, Tyler 10

r:+0.0 Sumner, Stuart 12 r:+0.0 Mignogna, Zack 11

26.16 26.31 24.4124.38

AHERSH6 1:42.02

Musante, Ben FR r:0.26 Cramer, Andy SO

r:0.26 Brace, Shane FR r:0.04 O'Connell, Brendan JR

r:+0.72  25.72 25.36 25.1625.78

AYSUBR7 1:44.54

Brockington, Ryan SR r:+0.0 Koller, Calvin 10

r:0.25 Peters, Matt 11 r:0.19 Lonergan, Devon SR

26.13 25.84 26.0226.55

ASWHS8 1:45.57

Plesic, Richard 09 r:+0.0 Hargis, Jeremy 11

r:0.37 Shoul, Mike 11 r:0.26 Cracium, Derek 10

r:+0.74  27.65 29.29 26.3622.27

ADHS9 1:47.11

Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10 r:0.23 Kopp, Justin 10

r:0.50 Rivera, Jaden 11 r:0.30 Dunnigan, Joel 11

r:+0.73  28.47 28.54 24.3525.75

AUDHS10 1:51.18

Kressman, Jared JR r:+0.0 Mosteller, Eric JR

r:+0.0 Portnoy, Ashton SO r:0.05 Zelkind, Max SO

r:+0.83  29.51 27.45 20.4933.73

BLAS--- x1:43.70

Zeibari, Kevork 10 r:+0.0 Sherry, Matthew 09

r:+0.0 Igoe, Mark 12 r:+0.0 McCloskey, Will 09

25.34 25.03 26.8126.52

BEMM--- x1:44.60

Manley, James 09 r:0.25 Durrwachter, Kyle 11

r:0.22 Kuzdzal, Patrick 12 r:0.29 Lamack, AJ 09

r:+0.80  27.17 26.71 25.8024.92

BWILSN--- x1:50.48

Boland, Tyler FR r:0.28 Sachetta, Dan SR

r:0.54 Chmielewski, Cole SO r:0.40 Reeder, Cameron SO

r:+0.71  28.54 27.08 25.1229.74

BNP--- x1:57.16

Klein, William 11 r:0.34 Woolaver, Ryan 09

r:0.08 Trautz, Sage 11 r:0.32 Schwar, Timothy 09

27.25 27.81 32.8129.29

BDHS--- x2:32.49

Kim, Ethan 09 r:+0.0 Bowman, Steven 09

r:+0.0 Allen, Andrew 09 r:+0.0 Willet, Collin 11

40.79 47.60 29.5934.51

 
#14  Girls 200 Yard Free 9th and 10th grade Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHERSH1 1:38.61

Ryland, Claire SO r:0.35 Woronko, Angela SO

r:0.41 Fickett, Makennah FR r:0.22 Tafuto, Tori SO

r:+0.79  25.25 24.20 24.1325.03

AWILSN2 1:39.63

Bitting, Kaitlyn SO r:0.07 Bradburn, Amalia SO

r:0.33 Cherrie, Emily FR r:0.03 Wenzel, Rylee SO

r:+0.69  25.32 25.17 23.8625.28

AEMM3 1:41.95

Rautzhan, Peyton 10 r:0.21 Puentes, Mya 09

r:0.22 King, Avery 09 r:0.24 Sharp, Lauren 09

r:+0.79  25.55 25.65 25.3825.37

AUDU4 1:42.65

DiMartile, Meghan 09 r:0.03 Pesti, Korinna 09

r:-0.19 McManus, Grace 09 r:0.29 Braun, Molly 10

r:+0.81  25.72 25.63 24.4326.87

AHAT5 1:43.61

Bozzomo, Julia 10 r:+0.0 Parker, Hannah 09

r:0.18 Bozzomo, Sara 09 r:0.21 Vergara, Vivi 09

r:+0.76  26.91 25.42 24.2727.01

ANP6 1:46.65

Fritz, Maddie 10 r:0.29 Koerper, Lizzy 10

r:0.30 Hutchinson, Luna 09 r:-0.03 Zollars, Ava 09

r:+0.80  26.29 26.86 26.5926.91

ADHS7 1:48.72

O'Rourke, Katherine 09 r:0.57 Miller, Hannah 10

r:0.31 Brockway, Langley 09 r:0.66 Trumble, Samantha 10

r:+0.75  27.94 27.89 26.3026.59

AYSUBR8 1:51.50

Guyer, Sophia 10 r:0.31 Bowen, Carly 09

r:0.52 Lonergan, Megan 09 r:0.29 Hunt, Savannah 09

r:+0.87  27.12 26.57 29.5328.28

ASWHS9 1:51.75

Garrett, Eva 09 r:+0.0 Cromer, Madalyn 09

r:0.58 Klansek, Megan 09 r:0.34 Lucabaugh, Katerina 09

28.21 28.72 26.1728.65

AWATCH10 1:55.73

Ekert, Keely r:0.63 McGee, Megan

r:0.39 Balla, Hannah r:0.16 Scammel, Madeline

r:+0.83  29.24 28.83 27.6030.06
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BWILSN--- x1:46.32

Kahn, Ella FR r:0.23 Eckert, Leah FR

r:0.35 Arguinzoni, Isyss SO r:0.21 Stambaugh, Hanna SO

r:+0.77  26.71 25.81 26.4027.40

BHERSH--- x1:51.82

Tarkenton, Maggie FR r:0.29 Dye, Amelia FR

r:0.38 Kopec, Marissa FR r:0.34 Zagaceta, Morgan SO

r:+0.83  28.25 27.35 28.3527.87

BHAT--- x1:52.20

Schulcz, Ciera 10 r:0.75 Schmitt, Katie 10

r:0.31 Liott, Sophia 09 r:0.39 Wilson, Olivia 09

r:+0.75  27.48 29.45 27.6427.63

BUDU--- x1:55.14

Morina, Mela 09 r:+0.0 Luciani, Anna 09

r:0.14 Mosteller, Kayla 09 r:0.42 Andrulonis, Alanis 10

r:+0.83  29.61 29.12

BEMM--- x1:56.26

Bingham, Shannon 10 r:+0.0 Engel, Claire 10

r:+0.0 Schaffer, Caroline 09 r:+0.0 White, Laryssa 09

29.58 28.37 27.5630.75

CWILSN--- x2:00.99

Creveling, Sarah SO r:0.36 Curtis, Natalie FR

r:0.24 Shuman, Madison SO r:0.37 Rapley, Lauren JR

r:+0.83  29.70 30.23 29.7131.35

BNP--- x2:01.30

Mitchell, Paige 09 r:+0.0 Sheely, Leanne 10

r:+0.0 Peters, Abby 11 r:+0.0 Warner, Ryleigh 10

34.47 27.50 30.6928.64

CUDU--- x2:01.56

Kulak, Amanda 09 r:0.23 Lodewick, Shea 09

r:0.38 Darcy, Caitlyn 09 r:0.03 Wills, Tatyana 09

r:+0.97  29.52 29.66 31.5330.85

BDHS--- x2:03.63

Locondro, Marissa 11 r:+0.0 Rinehart, Natalie 09

r:0.74 Andrews, Jade 10 r:0.59 Andrews, Telia 10

r:+0.89  40.77 21.77 31.4129.68

DWILSN--- x2:05.47

Rodriguez, Alina SO r:0.29 Beougher, Corey FR

r:0.04 Lam, Chung SO r:0.11 Klick, Grace JR

r:+0.89  31.20 31.65 30.8431.78

FWILSN--- x2:07.00

Lambotte, Salome SR r:+0.0 Motley, Lillian FR

r:0.20 Peterson, Zoe SO r:-0.36 Russo, Megan FR

32.1331.05

BWATCH--- x2:08.88

Arkelian, Madeline r:+0.0 Matlosz, Olivia

r:+0.0 Wilkins, Katelyn r:0.44 Cheng, Erika

r:+0.82  33.40 1:35.48

 
#15  Boys 200 Yard Free 9th and 10th grade Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:29.48

Meinhold, David SO r:0.26 Cunningham, Joshua SO

r:0.11 Corson, Chadd FR r:0.46 Campion, Connor SO

r:+0.72  22.14 22.30 22.7322.31

ALAS2 1:30.44

Grossi, Tim 09 r:0.31 Goodyear, Connor 10

r:0.28 Brooke, Gavin 09 r:0.32 Buck, Quinn 09

r:+0.75  23.17 22.95 21.7522.57

ANP3 1:30.61

Engel, Luke 10 r:0.25 Faikish, Ryan 10

r:0.30 Bachman, Max 10 r:0.30 Harkrader, Matthew 10

r:+0.76  23.33 22.16 22.1922.93

AEMM4 1:30.95

Rautzhan, Luke 10 r:0.19 Soares, Nick 10

r:0.11 Shriver, Connor 10 r:0.24 Iacobelli, Michael 10

r:+0.71  23.25 22.85 22.2622.59

AHERSH5 1:32.20

Cramer, Andy SO r:0.35 Clough, Colin FR

r:0.28 Mills, Bryce FR r:0.29 Blacker, Alex FR

r:+0.68  22.82 23.36 22.6423.38

AHAT6 1:35.77

Mignogna, Dylan 09 r:0.24 Spector, Seth 09

r:0.31 Enge, James 10 r:0.46 Warren, Tyler 10

r:+0.66  24.15 22.82 23.1725.63

AUDHS7 1:40.32

Andrulonis, Jonas FR r:+0.0 Boyd, RJ FR

r:0.23 Brennan, Connor FR r:0.14 Price, Luke FR

r:+0.83  24.50 25.73 25.4624.63

ASWHS8 1:42.52

Cracium, Derek 10 r:0.43 Plesic, Richard 09

r:0.36 Neiderer, Mason 09 r:0.09 Collins, Bryan 09

r:+0.80  25.87 25.64 24.3126.70

AYSUBR9 1:44.50

Walsh, Shea 09 r:0.28 Brockington, Tyler 10

r:0.17 Gleba, Alex 10 r:0.32 Aparicio, Nicholas 10

r:+0.87  25.55 26.22 26.2426.49

ADHS10 1:48.11

Marston, Robert 09 r:0.63 Allen, Andrew 09

r:0.33 Kopp, Justin 10 r:0.51 Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10

r:+0.82  27.14 29.99 25.4025.58

BLAS--- x1:33.59

Grossi, Luke 10 r:+0.0 Zeibari, Kevork 10

r:+0.0 Sherry, Matthew 09 r:+0.0 O'Malley, Jimmy 09

23.47 23.41 23.3323.38

BWILSN--- x1:38.43

Hebel, Evan SO r:+0.0 Kline, Luke FR

r:0.58 Peterson, McCord SO r:0.23 Strieb, Samuel SO

r:+0.72  23.89 24.75 24.1025.69

BEMM--- x1:42.52

Metzger, Seth 09 r:0.23 Strella, Dylan 10

r:0.43 Puri, Jai 09 r:0.20 Manley, James 09

r:+0.74  25.75 25.76 24.8226.19

BNP--- x1:45.19

Schwar, Timothy 09 r:0.52 Fischer, Christian 09

r:0.32 Klein, Scott 09 r:0.70 Bell, Brayden 10

r:+0.78  27.34 25.38 27.9824.49

CWILSN--- x1:48.16

Heckman, Alex FR r:0.50 Dengler, Sean FR

r:0.61 Chmielewski, Cole SO r:0.41 Fallon, Jonathan SO

r:+0.73  26.08 27.51 27.6226.95

BUDHS--- x1:48.78

Ciccarone, Luca FR r:+0.0 Heisman, Andrew FR

r:+0.0 Haller, Nicholas FR r:+0.0 Netter, Eddie FR

28.78 26.63 26.2627.11

BYSUBR--- x1:49.48

Petersen, Brenden 10 r:+0.0 Herink, Tyler 10

r:0.26 Ports, Jack 10 r:0.25 Williams, Keagan 09

r:+0.88  28.05 26.32 27.9327.18

 
#16  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:38.76

Wenzel, Rylee SO r:0.42 Cherrie, Emily FR

r:0.07 Pitorak, Carolyn JR r:0.30 Appler, Sophia SR

r:+0.73  24.65 25.14 24.1224.85

ANP2 1:39.26

Dunigan, Caroline 11 r:0.41 Chiappa, Nicole 11

r:0.27 Schulz, Parker 12 r:0.35 Toussaint, Olivia 11

r:+0.77  24.65 24.46 24.9625.19

AEMM3 1:42.40

Champagne, Maggie 12 r:0.19 Heilenman, Abby 12

r:0.10 King, Reilly 12 r:0.29 Shuryn, Lexi 11

r:+0.74  26.35 24.22 26.2525.58

AHAT4 1:47.59

Joyce, Cierra 12 r:0.48 Hammer, Arielle 12

r:0.14 Vergara, Ally 10 r:0.22 Fisher, Sheila 11

27.08 27.31 26.4926.71

AUDU5 1:48.37

Wilmoth, Lia 12 r:-0.08 Brennan, Grace 11

r:0.26 Powell, Emma Kate 12r:-0.02 Coccia, Sami 11

r:+0.76  27.20 27.06 26.1327.98

ADHS6 1:50.55

Marston, Araby 11 r:0.52 Hoover, Sydney 12

r:0.26 Myers, Taylar 11 r:0.29 Lowe, Gillian 12

r:+0.77  27.32 27.73 27.9227.58

AYSUBR7 1:52.43

Beaudoin, Annabelle 11 r:0.36 Fryar, Cajsa 11

r:0.43 Abel, Maddy SR r:0.35 Walsh, Keely 11

r:+0.75  28.55 27.15 29.2127.52

ASWHS8 1:53.68

Rupp, Kaya 10 r:0.53 Klansek, Allyson 10

r:0.61 Collins, Leah 11 r:0.15 Green, Cara 12

r:+0.73  29.49 28.75 27.3928.05

AWATCH9 1:59.56

McGee, Megan r:0.43 Perez, Isabella

r:0.23 Baitel, Anna r:0.20 Ekert, Keely

28.93 30.19 29.1131.33

BNP--- x1:46.54

Voss, Madeleine 12 r:0.36 Grove, Lauren 12

r:0.24 Davis, Julia 11 r:0.30 Boland Bintner, Maureen 12

r:+0.76  25.63 28.03 26.5626.32

BHERSH--- x1:49.75

Tarkenton, Maggie FR r:+0.0 Clough, Caroline JR

r:+0.0 Tarkenton, Makayla SRr:+0.0 Eichman, Olivia SR

28.15 26.70 26.6628.24

BEMM--- x1:55.93

Bingham, Shannon 10 r:+0.0 Nelson, Caroline 12

r:0.03 Yerger, Jordyn 12 r:0.18 Timmins, Olivia 11

r:+0.92  29.43 27.89 58.61
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BUDU--- x1:56.76

Lochstet, Clarie 11 r:+0.0 Lodewick, Juliet 11

r:+0.0 Andrulonis, Alanis 10 r:+0.0 Nicholson, Nazhe 12

28.72 29.84 29.4228.78

BHAT--- x2:03.74

Pietrzak, Olivia 11 r:0.51 Joyce, Elyse 10

r:0.36 Livingston, Gianna r:-0.12 Grande, Maddie 10

r:+0.80  31.21 29.82 31.2931.42

BWILSN--- x2:05.21

Thomas, Kate SR r:0.19 Klick, Grace JR

r:0.34 Beougher, Corey FR r:0.21 Peterson, Zoe SO

r:+0.86  30.43 31.16 31.6431.98

BWATCH--- x2:10.51

Arkelian, Madeline r:0.26 Fowlie, Jessica

r:0.69 Wilkins, Katelyn r:-0.64 Matlosz, Olivia

r:+0.83  32.97 32.20 31.3833.96

CWILSN--- x2:12.97

Lam, Chung SO r:0.03 Russo, Megan FR

r:-0.24 Farrell, Morgan SO r:0.01 Lambotte, Salome SR

r:+0.87  33.49 33.44 34.2431.80

AHERSH--- DQ

Aluquin, Lindsay JR r:0.22 Fackler, Katie SR

r:0.42 Maloy, Taryn SR r:0.27 Jones, Liz JR

r:+0.75  27.24 26.86 25.4727.19

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUDHS1 1:26.59

DiMartile, Jake JR r:0.29 Jensen, Matthew JR

r:0.28 Gewartowski, Nicholas JRr:0.16 Pro, Kyle JR

r:+0.70  22.68 20.62 21.1422.15

ANP2 1:27.36

Hall, Tyler 12 r:0.26 Faikish, Ryan 10

r:0.30 Schwar, Luke 11 r:0.32 Mancini, Evan 11

r:+0.70  21.85 22.18 21.8121.52

AWILSN3 1:27.39

Eberly, Caleb SR r:0.29 Heckman, Brody JR

r:0.35 Meinhold, David SO r:0.26 Cunningham, Joshua SO

r:+0.68  21.57 21.70 22.3221.80

ALAS4 1:28.63

Comerford, DJ 12 r:0.20 Lewis, Matt 12

r:0.39 Pave, Andrew 11 r:0.20 Smith, Liam 11

r:+0.77  22.36 21.99 21.6922.59

AHAT5 1:29.95

McPoyle, Andrew 12 r:0.28 Sumner, Stuart 12

r:0.29 Emig, Luke 12 r:0.31 Warren, Tyler 10

r:+0.73  23.58 21.61 23.0021.76

AEMM6 1:32.44

Metzger, Devin 11 r:+0.0 Sharp, Jack 11

r:+0.0 Petre, Paul 11 r:+0.0 Gertner, Matthew 12

22.92 23.24 22.8223.46

AHERSH7 1:32.68

Andrews, Nikita JR r:0.35 Mills, Ian JR

r:-0.01 Fackler, Charlie SR r:0.16 Musante, Ben FR

r:+0.67  22.96 23.38 22.9923.35

AYSUBR8 1:35.22

Rogers, Charles SR r:0.12 Zortman, CJ 11

r:0.40 Peters, Matt 11 r:0.32 Lonergan, Devon SR

r:+0.74  24.14 23.05 24.1823.85

ADHS9 1:38.29

Cornish, William 12 r:0.31 Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10

r:0.24 Smolinski, Jan 12 r:0.55 Rivera, Jaden 11

r:+0.85  24.77 26.74 23.4323.35

ASWHS10 1:42.56

Dunnock, Lucas 11 r:0.11 Geiman, Zachary 12

r:0.25 Wright, Seth 12 r:0.22 Hargis, Jeremy 11

r:+0.79  26.74 26.36 22.7926.67

BWILSN--- x1:35.05

Cavanaugh, Cameron SR r:0.59 Campion, Connor SO

r:0.15 Thomas, Andrew SR r:0.39 Sachetta, Dan SR

r:+0.79  23.30 23.05 24.7823.92

BLAS--- x1:36.66

Parkhill, Evan 12 r:0.43 Igoe, Mark 12

r:0.52 McLaughlin, Keegan 12r:0.28 Brogan, Sean 12

r:+0.71  23.23 24.49 23.4725.47

BEMM--- x1:41.05

Glynn, Davin 10 r:0.25 Mont, Owen 10

r:0.49 Perose, Bobby 09 r:0.28 Lamack, AJ 09

r:+0.85  25.57 24.94 25.0325.51

BNP--- x1:42.70

Trautz, Sage 11 r:0.61 Forte, Nick 12

r:0.14 Wauls, Nathan 09 r:0.39 Woolaver, Ryan 09

r:+0.87  24.56 28.01 25.4624.67

BHAT--- x1:43.87

Bauman, Brian 12 r:+0.0 Thron, Eric 11

r:0.12 McCormick, Brady 11 r:0.15 Flagler, Andrew 11

r:+0.79  25.93 25.00 27.4625.48

CWILSN--- x1:51.92

Rodriguez, Josiah SR r:+0.0 Medina Montanez, Pablo SR

r:+0.0 Fallon, Jonathan SO r:+0.0 Boland, Tyler FR

28.70 30.35 25.2427.63

 
#18  Mixed 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUDU1 3:41.38

DiMartile, Meghan W09 r:0.36 Jensen, Matt M

r:0.06 Pro, Kyle M r:0.42 Amdor, Abbie W12

27.97 58.08 57.7626.90

23.97 52.79 24.65 52.75

AHERSH2 3:54.29

Woronko, Angela WSO r:0.54 Blacker, Alex MFR

r:0.30 Fickett, Makennah WFRr:0.20 Cramer, Andy MSO

29.88 1:00.73 1:03.2328.56

28.39 1:01.11 23.30 49.22

ANP3 3:54.33

Harkrader, Katelyn W12 r:-0.04 Yi, Victor M10

r:0.07 Thamm, Charlotte W10r:0.38 Schwar, Luke M11

29.41 1:01.13 1:04.1029.75

27.90 1:00.96 22.95 48.14

AEMM4 3:59.06

Germano, Gio M11 r:0.43 Vlaeminck, Chloe W09

r:0.39 Metzger, Devin M11 r:0.21 King, Reilly W12

26.81 56.83 1:11.3033.95

25.28 56.05 26.37 54.88

ALAS5 4:01.27

O'Dare, Kevin M11 r:+0.0 McFadden, Liam M11

r:0.36 O'Reilly, Claudia W r:0.29 Tam, Alyana W

31.70

25.09 53.80 29.62 1:03.55

AWILSN6 4:03.56

Cobaugh, Gabe MJR r:+0.0 Moyer, Erin WJR

r:0.23 Meinhold, David MSO r:-0.19 Foight, Margaret WSR

28.77 59.32 1:08.2431.55

26.57 59.29 26.80 56.71

ADHS7 4:05.93

Granholm, Quinn M10 r:0.55 Marston, Araby W11

r:0.38 Dunnigan, Joel M11 r:0.61 Trumble, Samantha W10

29.70 1:00.29 1:13.22

25.26 54.75 27.12 57.67

ASWHS8 4:09.82

Green, Cara W12 r:0.01 Jones, Todd M12

r:0.29 Albrecht, Lilianna W11r:0.29 Tilmes, Ben M12

31.99 1:06.96 1:05.5529.96

29.58 1:05.94 23.76 51.37

AYSUBR9 4:42.82

Aparicio, Nicholas M10 r:+0.0 Sachar, India W11

r:0.30 Brockington, Ryan MSRr:0.33 Fryar, Cajsa W11

33.36 1:09.27 1:29.9238.04

24.00 58.89 30.16 1:04.74

BNP--- x4:07.23

Stephens, Julia W11 r:+0.0 Trautz, Sage M11

r:+0.0 Boland Bintner, Maureen W12r:+0.0 Detweiler, Micah M11

30.94 1:35.82 36.85

29.23 1:07.20 20.18 47.36

BWILSN--- x4:15.27

Hebel, Evan MSO r:-0.04 Gundersen, Kaitlyn WFR

r:0.29 Beougher, Brent MSR r:+0.0 Cherrie, Anna WSO

29.13 1:00.21 1:15.7934.73

25.66 57.52 28.71 1:01.75

BLAS--- x4:20.01

Ellis, Ryan M11 r:0.21 Comerford, DJ M12

r:0.39 Lippitt, Jordyn W r:0.04 Lontai, Olivia W

34.58 1:12.24 1:09.6632.82

30.91 1:06.39 24.46 51.72

CWILSN--- x4:34.09

Nigrini, Madeline WFR r:0.30 Weigand, Spencer MJR

r:0.19 Boland, Tyler MFR r:0.26 Easteadt, Nora WFR

34.72 1:12.21 1:13.3232.18

29.19 1:03.98 29.90 1:04.58

BEMM--- x4:39.20

Yerger, Jordyn W12 r:+0.0 Durrwachter, Kyle M11

r:0.28 Metzger, Seth M09 r:0.23 Hark, Abby W09

34.97

30.26 1:06.61 30.50 1:03.78

 
#19  Girls 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANP1 2:07.31

Muth, Haley 12 r:0.32 Davis, Julia 11

r:0.21 Toussaint, Olivia 11 r:0.53 Fritz, Maddie 10

32.77 31.38 31.6131.55



Wilson High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:30 PM  1/12/2019  Page 9

Wilson Relays - 1/12/2019

Results - WILSON RELAYS
(#19  Girls 200 Yard Breast Relay)

AWILSN2 2:08.45

Cherrie, Emily FR r:0.09 Kahn, Ella FR

r:0.28 Stambaugh, Hanna SO r:0.52 Moyer, Erin JR

32.92 31.78 31.2332.52

AUDU3 2:09.32

Wilmoth, Lia 12 r:0.53 Medvedev, Liz 12

r:-0.04 Pendleton, Laura 11 r:0.27 Breslin, Aly 11

32.84 33.04 30.5132.93

AHERSH4 2:10.24

Tarkenton, Makayla SR r:0.43 Zagaceta, Morgan SO

r:0.49 Kopec, Marissa FR r:0.49 Weller, Ally SO

32.38 32.40 31.9333.53

AEMM5 2:11.77

White, Laryssa 09 r:0.04 Shuryn, Lexi 11

r:0.47 Vlaeminck, Chloe 09 r:0.34 Sharp, Lauren 09

33.81 32.91 31.3033.75

AHAT6 2:21.25

Gutekunst, Jessica 12 r:0.37 Schmitt, Katie 10

r:0.03 Wilson, Elizabeth 11 r:0.27 Fisher, Sheila 11

33.47 36.70 33.9437.14

ASWHS7 2:22.66

Rupp, Kaya 10 r:+0.0 Bish, Megan 10

r:+0.0 Collins, Leah 11 r:-0.14 Albrecht, Lilianna 11

34.8036.82

ADHS8 2:25.05

Locondro, Marissa 11 r:+0.0 McHenry, Sophia 10

r:+0.0 Koicuba, Sadie 09 r:+0.0 Marston, Araby 11

38.73 36.96 33.1236.24

AYSUBR9 2:37.44

Sachar, India 11 r:0.31 Coleman, Kira SR

r:0.38 Bowen, Carly 09 r:0.31 Fryar, Cajsa 11

r:+0.73  39.87 37.69 41.2838.60

AWATCH10 2:46.70

Scammel, Madeline r:+0.0 Ashoff, Charlotte

r:0.46 Balla, Hannah r:0.33 Baitel, Anna

r:+0.84  38.24 41.38 1:27.08

BWILSN--- x2:21.79

Brigle, Hailey FR r:+0.0 Cherrie, Anna SO

r:+0.0 Gundersen, Kaitlyn FRr:+0.0 Palmer, Lily SO

34.03 35.56 37.6934.51

BUDU--- x2:25.31

Stelling, Erica 09 r:0.21 McManus, Grace 09

r:0.11 Caldwell, Michaela 09 r:0.30 Kulak, Amanda 09

r:+0.88  35.46 36.15 36.0637.64

BNP--- x2:35.55

Brodhead, Abigail 11 r:0.14 Montague, Jane 11

r:-0.09 Brennan, Casey 10 r:0.71 Morosky, Madison 09

r:+0.85  39.41 36.01 41.6638.47

BEMM--- x2:45.15

Timmins, Olivia 11 r:+0.0 Engel, Claire 10

r:+0.0 Hark, Abby 09 r:+0.0 Schaffer, Caroline 09

42.36 2:02.79

CWILSN--- DQ

Farrell, Morgan SO r:0.20 Dietrich, Kayla FR

r:0.10 Peterson, Zoe SO r:-0.20 Rodriguez, Alina SO

r:+0.80  37.83 34.51 40.5337.89

 
#20  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAS1 1:48.78

O'Dare, Kevin 11 r:0.26 Cunningham, Patrick 11

r:0.49 Brooke, Gavin 09 r:0.18 Parkhill, Evan 12

r:+0.68  27.54 27.18 25.6628.40

AWILSN2 1:51.45

Curran, Donovan SR r:0.41 Weigand, Spencer JR

r:0.15 Cavanaugh, Cameron SRr:0.37 Valeriano, Max SR

r:+0.71  27.56 28.19 27.7927.91

AEMM3 1:55.42

Bova, Evan 12 r:0.08 Mont, Owen 10

r:0.26 Iacobelli, Michael 10 r:-0.02 Kocon, Cooper 11

r:+0.76  28.52 30.03 28.0928.78

ANP4 1:58.56

Freece, Robert 09 r:+0.0 Wauls, Nathan 09

r:0.30 Yi, Victor 10 r:0.40 Degodny, Eric 11

r:+0.75  30.26 29.84 28.1930.27

AHERSH5 2:00.13

Drexler, Noah FR r:0.26 Aluquin, Anton SR

r:0.51 Clough, Colin FR r:0.21 Andrews, Nikita JR

r:+0.73  30.97 31.19 28.0129.96

ASWHS6 2:03.46

Collins, Bryan 09 r:0.31 Tilmes, Ben 12

r:0.09 Shoul, Mike 11 r:+0.0 Jones, Todd 12

r:+0.67  31.43 32.98 28.6430.41

AUDHS7 2:06.80

Duthie, Zachary SR r:-0.16 Kolpakov, Andrey SO

r:0.19 Luciani, Drew SR r:-0.27 Yoon, Michael SO

r:+0.70  30.61 34.47 30.9030.82

AHAT8 2:06.86

Mignogna, Dylan 09 r:0.57 Bauman, Brian 12

r:0.33 McPoyle, Andrew 12 r:0.56 Flagler, Andrew 11

r:+0.69  30.80 34.15 32.9428.97

ADHS9 2:17.15

Allen, Andrew 09 r:0.10 Marston, Robert 09

r:-0.26 Smick, Justin 11 r:0.16 Golden, Adam 11

r:+0.81  41.27 33.78 30.3631.74

AYSUBR10 2:23.28

Herink, Tyler 10 r:+0.0 Ports, Jack 10

r:+0.0 Walsh, Shea 09 r:0.75 Herink, Garrett SR

r:+0.80  35.02 35.49 36.2636.51

BLAS--- x2:04.09

Igoe, Mark 12 r:+0.0 Blatney, August 10

r:0.28 DeSantis, Trey 09 r:0.47 Sherry, Matthew 09

r:+0.74  31.52 29.33 31.2232.02

BNP--- x2:12.86

Klein, Scott 09 r:+0.0 Schwar, Timothy 09

r:+0.0 Stressman, Kyle 10 r:+0.0 Casey, Brendan 10

32.18 37.42 32.9830.28

BEMM--- x2:15.70

Petre, Paul 11 r:0.56 Perose, Bobby 09

r:0.51 Puri, Jai 09 r:0.12 Young, Jake 12

r:+0.69  32.34 32.38 33.3337.65

BWILSN--- x2:17.05

Heckman, Alex FR r:-0.09 Kline, Luke FR

r:0.57 Dengler, Sean FR r:0.60 Fallon, Jonathan SO

r:+0.77  30.50 33.75 37.4535.35

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 3:36.63

Wenzel, Rylee SO r:0.22 Pitorak, Carolyn JR

r:0.37 Appler, Sophia SR r:0.23 Kahn, Shelby SO

r:+0.72  25.89 54.33 55.8526.27

25.38 53.64 25.16 52.81

AHERSH2 3:38.24

Fickett, Makennah FR r:0.45 Jones, Liz JR

r:0.07 Ryland, Claire SO r:0.26 Tafuto, Tori SO

r:+0.79  27.05 55.02 55.3326.56

25.82 54.20 25.72 53.69

AEMM3 3:41.63

Heilenman, Abby 12 r:0.05 Champagne, Maggie 12

r:-0.10 King, Reilly 12 r:0.21 Rautzhan, Peyton 10

r:+0.76  26.56 54.90 56.2326.41

26.22 54.63 26.90 55.87

ANP4 3:42.42

Schulz, Parker 12 r:0.56 Harkrader, Katelyn 12

r:0.36 Toussaint, Olivia 11 r:0.39 Chiappa, Nicole 11

r:+0.77  26.92 55.82 56.8027.04

26.65 55.70 25.81 54.10

AHAT5 3:57.48

Hammer, Arielle 12 r:+0.0 Bozzomo, Julia 10

r:0.07 Vergara, Ally 10 r:0.35 Bozzomo, Sara 09

28.41 59.82 59.0527.76

28.03

ADHS6 4:02.54

Brockway, Langley 09 r:+0.0 Myers, Taylar 11

r:+0.0 Deitch, Kathryn 11 r:+0.0 Trumble, Samantha 10

28.25 1:00.12 1:02.5529.54

28.80 1:00.22 27.93 59.65

AUDU7 4:08.75

Coccia, Sami 11 r:+0.0 Brennan, Grace 11

r:-0.30 Lochstet, Clarie 11 r:0.16 Medvedev, Liz 12

29.25 1:01.26 1:02.7528.77

29.37 1:03.20 28.77 1:01.54

AYSUBR8 4:13.90

Bowen, Carly 09 r:0.45 Beaudoin, Annabelle 11

r:0.24 Koller, Natalie SR r:0.35 Lonergan, Megan 09

r:+0.80  29.76 1:02.28 1:02.1730.05

30.06 1:03.81 30.76 1:05.64

AWATCH9 4:20.56

LoGiudice, Jillian r:0.14 Ekert, Keely

r:0.24 Perez, Isabella r:0.34 Scammel, Madeline

r:+0.85  31.22 1:06.41 1:08.4533.06

30.39 1:04.75 28.77 1:00.95

BNP--- x3:54.22

Voss, Madeleine 12 r:0.08 Peters, Abby 11

r:0.52 Fritz, Maddie 10 r:0.30 Stephens, Julia 11

r:+0.79  27.72 57.58 57.0526.70

28.30 59.86 27.95 59.73

BUDU--- x4:10.70

Luciani, Anna 09 r:0.23 Powell, Emma Kate 12

r:0.35 Andrulonis, Alanis 10 r:+0.0 Nicholson, Nazhe 12

r:+0.87  29.37 1:01.64 1:03.0329.33

29.25 1:01.75 30.60 1:04.28
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BWILSN--- x4:31.18

Klick, Grace JR r:+0.0 Thomas, Kate SR

r:+0.0 Farrell, Morgan SO r:0.37 Rapley, Lauren JR

r:+0.80  33.36 1:12.27 1:11.7428.37

1:01.85 31.06 1:05.32

BDHS--- x4:36.40

Andrews, Jade 10 r:0.53 Andrews, Telia 10

r:0.44 Eakins, Addison 11 r:0.27 Diorio, Julia 12

r:+0.96  31.89 1:07.82 1:12.4334.32

31.72 1:07.57 31.52 1:08.58

CWILSN--- x4:48.91

Russo, Megan FR r:+0.0 Motley, Lillian FR

r:+0.0 Lambotte, Salome SR r:0.23 Lam, Chung SO

36.63 1:16.13 1:06.4131.55

35.19

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 3:08.25

Curran, Donovan SR r:0.18 Eberly, Malachi JR

r:0.39 Heckman, Brody JR r:0.17 Eberly, Caleb SR

r:+0.72  22.64 47.15 47.7022.46

22.50 47.09 22.05 46.31

ALAS2 3:14.54

Lewis, Matt 12 r:0.26 Pave, Andrew 11

r:0.37 Patti, Alex 11 r:0.41 Smith, Liam 11

r:+0.74  23.71 49.41 49.0923.00

23.18 48.32 22.97 47.72

ANP3 3:17.01

Schwar, Luke 11 r:0.25 Hall, Tyler 12

r:0.36 Mancini, Evan 11 r:0.55 Bachman, Max 10

r:+0.68  24.03 49.66 48.0622.67

23.07 48.79 23.91 50.50

AEMM4 3:26.81

Magditch, Alex 09 r:0.25 Shriver, Connor 10

r:0.34 Rautzhan, Luke 10 r:0.08 Bova, Evan 12

r:+0.84  25.33 53.87 50.2823.77

24.32 50.84 24.35 51.82

ADHS5 3:32.64

Smolinski, Thomas 09 r:0.38 Cornish, William 12

r:-0.28 Smolinski, Jan 12 r:0.59 Rivera, Jaden 11

r:+0.76  25.51 53.31 54.0825.72

24.56 52.68 25.24 52.57

AHERSH6 3:37.30

Clough, Colin FR r:0.41 Brace, Shane FR

r:0.13 Carricato, Dominic SO r:0.40 Paul, Tommy FR

r:+0.68  25.62 53.51 54.9926.03

26.48 55.88 25.28 52.92

AYSUBR7 3:42.92

Rogers, Charles SR r:0.52 Herink, Garrett SR

r:0.50 Koller, Calvin 10 r:0.20 Brockington, Tyler 10

r:+0.77  26.37 55.20 54.0724.95

26.00 54.50 27.44 59.15

AUDHS8 3:43.15

Andrulonis, Jonas FR r:+0.0 Kressman, Jared JR

r:+0.0 Marcus, Andrew JR r:+0.0 Wilmoth, Logan FR

25.89 54.12 56.5826.53

27.09 57.62 25.47 54.83

ASWHS9 3:51.70

Cracium, Derek 10 r:0.22 Geiman, Zachary 12

r:0.15 Dunnock, Lucas 11 r:0.20 Collins, Bryan 09

r:+0.80  27.94 58.28 59.7828.27

27.09 57.73 25.84 55.91

BLAS--- x3:21.84

Hearn, Harry 10 r:0.43 McBryan, Dan 10

r:0.43 Goodyear, Connor 10 r:0.26 Brosky, Paul 10

r:+0.71  24.40 50.57 50.3623.96

23.99 49.72 24.48 51.19

BNP--- x3:32.04

Engel, Luke 10 r:0.42 Woolaver, Ryan 09

r:0.37 Freece, Robert 09 r:0.41 Klein, William 11

24.98 52.73 55.1026.24

24.96 52.06 24.69 52.15

BEMM--- x3:44.62

Young, Jake 12 r:0.43 Glynn, Davin 10

r:0.32 Manley, James 09 r:0.15 Strella, Dylan 10

r:+0.92  26.96 57.00 55.3326.55

26.34 54.85 26.99 57.44

BWILSN--- x4:08.96

Thomas, Andrew SR r:+0.0 Chmielewski, Cole SO

r:0.12 Rodriguez, Josiah SR r:0.22 Medina Montanez, Pablo SR

r:+0.83  25.99 1:02.13 51.3720.80

29.13 1:05.09 33.32 1:10.37

BDHS--- x4:45.52

Bowman, Steven 09 r:+0.0 Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10

r:0.49 Kim, Ethan 09 r:0.29 Willet, Collin 11

1:21.83 1:01.4429.25

37.02 1:18.26 29.75 1:03.99

 
#23  Mixed 200 Yard 8 X 25 Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:29.71

Cavanaugh, Cameron MSR r:0.27 Campion, Connor MSO

r:0.40 Reeder, Cameron MSO r:0.21 Strieb, Samuel MSO

r:+0.79  22.59 22.31 22.2222.59

AUDU*2 1:30.03

Wilmoth, Lia W12 r:0.47 Portnoy, Ashton MSO

r:0.19 DiMartile, Meghan W09r:0.31 Duthie, Zach M11

r:+0.76  24.06 21.85 21.7522.37

AEMM*2 1:30.03

Puentes, Mya W09 r:0.10 Magditch, Alex M09

r:0.10 Reinhard, Kera W10 r:0.18 Gertner, Matthew M12

r:+0.81  23.98 22.16 21.5022.39

AYSUBR4 1:31.22

Guyer, Sophia W10 r:0.65 Hunt, Savannah W09

r:0.44 Fryar, Cajsa W11 r:0.24 Abel, Maddy WSR

r:+0.69  22.99 22.29 22.8923.05

AHERSH5 1:31.63

Aluquin, Lindsay WJR r:0.23 Fackler, Katie WSR

r:0.22 Clough, Caroline WJR r:0.42 Eichman, Olivia WSR

r:+0.75  23.16 22.60 23.5322.34

AHAT6 1:33.87

Wilson, Olivia W09 r:0.65 McPoyle, Andrew M12

r:-0.01 Liott, Sophia W09 r:0.04 Best, Andrew M11

r:+0.41  23.19 23.97 23.8122.90

ANP7 1:33.95

Voss, Madeleine W12 r:+0.0 Freece, Robert M09

r:+0.0 Warner, Ryleigh W10 r:+0.0 Klein, Scott M09

23.16 23.05 24.0623.68

ADHS8 1:35.45

Delp, Emily W11 r:0.42 Golden, Adam M11

r:0.47 Lowe, Gillian W12 r:0.43 Cornish, William M12

r:+0.84  24.83 23.88 23.4923.25

ALAS9 1:38.08

Buck, Quinn M09 r:0.30 Pave, Andrew M11

r:0.41 Comerford, DJ M12 r:0.58 Lewis, Matt M12

r:+0.88  24.69 24.39 24.5624.44

BLAS--- x1:34.53

Grossi, Luke M10 r:0.31 Acker, Andrew M09

r:0.47 DeSantis, Trey M09 r:0.43 Brogan, Sean M12

r:+0.86  22.90 23.71 23.4724.45

BUDU--- x1:36.10

Brennan, Grace W11 r:0.04 Brennan, Connor M

r:0.36 Coccia, Sami W11 r:0.04 Mosteller, Eric M

r:+0.86  23.96 24.02 23.8324.29

BWILSN--- x1:36.92

Sachetta, Dan MSR r:0.25 Weigand, Spencer MJR

r:0.21 Boland, Tyler MFR r:0.44 Kline, Luke MFR

r:+0.84  24.86 23.76 23.9424.36

BHAT--- x1:44.35

Allison, Jennifer W11 r:0.05 Pae, Caleb M10

r:0.28 Wilson, Elizabeth W11r:0.34 O'Donnell, Matt M09

r:+0.76  25.31 25.40 28.3625.28

BNP--- x1:44.73

Huebner, Brigid W11 r:+0.0 Casey, Brendan M10

r:+0.0 Morosky, Madison W09r:+0.0 Forte, Nick M12

25.88 27.22 25.9725.66

CWILSN--- x1:48.96

Chmielewski, Cole MSO r:+0.0 Dengler, Sean MFR

r:+0.0 Rodriguez, Josiah MSRr:0.13 Medina Montanez, Pablo MSR

r:+0.83  28.27 20.63

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. Wilson High School 312

2. North Penn Knights 277

3. Emmaus HS Swimming & Diving 274.5

4. Upper Dublin High School Girls 272.5

5. Hershey High School 215

6. Hatboro-Horsham High School 190

7. Dallastown Area High School 153

8. York Suburban High School 122

9. South Western 94

10. Watchung Hills 74

11. La Salle College High School 24
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. North Penn Knights 301

2. Wilson High School 296

3. La Salle College High School 292

4. Emmaus HS Swimming & Diving 228.5

5. Hershey High School 217

6. Hatboro-Horsham High School 172

7. Upper Dublin High School Boys 154

8. Dallastown Area High School 121

9. York Suburban High School 116

10. South Western 108

11. Upper Dublin High School Girls 40.5


